
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
16 
99 
60 

125 
67 

273 
116 
969 

42 
50 

629 
98 

123 
620 
142 
602 

39 
180 
669 

22 
122 
124 
128 
217 
196 

63 
73 

114 
90 
51 

438 
211 

37 
3 

11 
573 

Name 
BONGI Daniel 
VIVALDI Nicola 
SANSAVINI Luca 
MESSINA Stefano 
TORCHIO Alberto 
TRECCANI Samuele 
MORO Alessio 
ODDI Paolo 
AMADORI Jacopo 
PACE Antonio 
MAZZONI Marco 
AHMAD Omar 
VILARDI Fabrizio 
SCAGNETTI Daniele 
RIGHETTI Michele 
PISARDA Marco 
ACCORNERO Massimo 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
OLCESE Cristian 
FUMERO Daniele 
PAGANO Tommaso 
BACCOLINI Giacomo 
MAZZOCCHI Davide 
PIACENTINI Roberto 
NONNIS Tiziano 
ROMEO Cristiano 
MIELE Roberto 
FERRARI Jacopo 
GALLI Cristian 
RAZZETTI Mario 
DUCCI Zeno 
DANUSSO Michele 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
BARALDI Massimo 
ZANFORLINI Manuel 
SARDI Samuele 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
APRILIA 
MV 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
BTT 
DUCATI 
TRIUMPH 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
TRIUMPH 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
BMW 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
ALBA LIGHTWIN 

Best Tm 
1:10.191 
1:10.860 
1:10.922 
1:11.151 
1:11.706 
1:12.056 
1:12.531 
1:12.605 
1:12.632 
1:12.669 
1:12.672 
1:13.107 
1:13.342 
1:13.355 
1:13.444 
1:13.588 
1:13.611 
1:14.066 
1:14.138 
1:14.777 
1:14.979 
1:14.980 
1:15.237 
1:15.345 
1:16.129 
1:16.146 
1:16.151 
1:16.390 
1:16.542 
1:16.608 
1:16.693 
1:18.545 
1:19.167 
1:21.852 
1:22.358 

In Lap 
5 
8 
7 
9 
9 
8 
4 
4 
7 
6 
8 
5 
5 
3 
6 
4 
5 
6 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
8 
5 
6 
8 
5 
5 
3 
5 
1 
3 
0 

Diff 

0.669 
0.731 
0.960 
1.515 
1.865 
2.340 
2.414 
2.441 
2.478 
2.481 
2.916 
3.151 
3.164 
3.253 
3.397 
3.420 
3.875 
3.947 
4.586 
4.788 
4.789 
5.046 
5.154 
5.938 
5.955 
5.960 
6.199 
6.351 
6.417 
6.502 
8.354 
8.976 

11.661 
12.167 

Gap 

0.669 
0.062 
0.229 
0.555 
0.350 
0.475 
0.074 
0.027 
0.037 
0.003 
0.435 
0.235 
0.013 
0.089 
0.144 
0.023 
0.455 
0.072 
0.639 
0.202 
0.001 
0.257 
0.108 
0.784 
0.017 
0.005 
0.239 
0.152 
0.066 
0.085 
1.852 
0.622 
2.685 
0.506 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 

10 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
5 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
9 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
9 
6 
6 
8 
6 
7 
6 
6 
1 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 19/10/2025 11:34:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:19:43 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

19/10/2025 11:20 


